
MONA SCREENS RK (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :05-Aug-25

HARYANA DYING & PRT.WORKSM/s.

WARDHMAN NAGAR NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

9850341761

396,BABULBAN NEAR PETROL PUMP,WARDHMAN NAGAR

Ph. No.

Gst/Tin: PAN No.:27AJXPK4513G1ZX

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  98321.00  98321.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-95 08/04/25 S6  12240.00  110561.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-10108/04/25 S6  1750.00  112311.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-25116/04/25 S6  8400.00  120711.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-25517/04/25 S6  5416.00  126127.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-33722/04/25 S6  2720.00  128847.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-44429/04/25 S6  1750.00  130597.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-54306/05/25 S6  2160.00  132757.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-61509/05/25 S6  3110.00  135867.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-66914/05/25 S6  5660.00  141527.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-69015/05/25 S6  4065.00  145592.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-83924/05/25 S6  6390.00  151982.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-88028/05/25 S6  3910.00  155892.00 Dr

TRF.28/05/25 B2  49011.00  106881.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-100705/06/25 S6  1440.00  108321.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-115016/06/25 S6  27340.00  135661.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-121520/06/25 S6  2460.00  138121.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-137403/07/25 S6  1625.00  139746.00 Dr

TRF.10/07/25 B2  30000.00  109746.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-148211/07/25 S6  650.00  110396.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-154116/07/25 S6  4320.00  114716.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-163923/07/25 S6  3270.00  117986.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 196997.00  79011.00  117986.00 Dr
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